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PI.
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46
43
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Rider
KOUAME Taky Marie Divine

DEGRENDELE Nicky
MICHAUX Julie
SIBIAK Nikola

MOHD ASRI Nurul Izzah lzzati
LOS Urszula

JENAER Valerie
NICOLAES Julie
SAVARD Emy
HUISMAN Ruby
WOLFS Zoé
KRAUTH-IBARZ Thalia
LEDEME Lilou

IBTM 2024

200 meter
WE Sorint

Time

10066161458
10009134956
10081958819
10016111983
10053232065
10007793326
10110977983
10065045049
10056270690
10009900145
10065055052
10147645296
10066333634

29/06/2024 CYCLING

0:00:10
0:00:11
0:00:11
0:00:11
0:00:11
0:00:11
0:00:11
0:00:11
0:00:11
0:00:11
0:00:11
0:00:11
0:00:12

980
070
102
200
278
295
404
432
470
561
796
858
118

Heat

6
5
7
9
4
3
2
1
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The first 3 riders will advance to the 1/4 finals, the others will advance to the 1/8 finals
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The first 3 riders will advance to the 1/4 finals, the others will advance to the 1/8 finals


= SHITES IBTM 2024 m D
SUCI o o0 fewb

Gent 29/06/2024
RESULTS POINTSRACE WE Omnium Quali H1

Total FinishO Points DNS

Pl. Rider i L2p Points boi ONF
+/+ -/- Balance oints  rder PR Dsa
1 18 CONSONNI Chiara 10015660026 10 0 0 0 10 1 10 Q
2 8 VAN BELLE Lisa 10023294128 6 0 0 0 6 2 6 Q
3 10 ZAYED AHMED Ebtissam 10053580255 5 0 0 0 5 3 5 Q
4 22 SHEARMAN Emily 10015442279 5 0 0 0 5 5 5 Q
5 2 BAKER Georgia 10007808682 5 0 0 0 5 8 5 Q
6 23 STENBERG Anita Yvonne 10008956114 5 0 0 0 5 12 5 Q
7 3 HESTERS Héléne 10107750917 5 0 0 0 5 14 5 Q
8 21 BOTHA Bryony 10009808906 4 0 0 0 4 11 4 Q
9 7 VAN DER WOLF Babette 10022797004 4 0 0 0 4 13 4 Q
10 16 GILLESPIE Lara 10016636692 3 0 0 0 3 9 3 Q
11 11 CHEREAU Clémence 10067657076 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 Q
12 36 GARAU ROCA Marina 10040302672 1 0 0 0 1 10 1 Q
13 34 NELSON Lucy 10023852179 0 0 0 0 0 6 0
14 29 ANDRES Michelle 10009445154 0 0 0 0 0 7 0
15 33 BARTONIKOVA Veronika 10047417725 0 0 0 0 0 15 0
Pl Rider Ifglrnt Lap Points [ ;’o.tal FinishO Points gl,:lu?
+/+ -/- Balance oints rder PR bsa
1 4 DE CLERCQ Katrijn 10064418993 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

1 22 5 3 3 5
1 16 3 3 23 3
1 23 2 3 7 2
1 36 1 3 21 1
2 2 5 4 18 10
2 21 3 4 8 6
2 7 2 4 10 4
2 10 1 4 11 2

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
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CYCLING
Gent 29/06/2024
RESULTS POINTSRACE WE Omnium Quali H2
Pl Rid Spr. Lap Points 7Tota| FinishO Points  DNS
. laer Point L/ . Balance  Points rder PR B’;‘g
1 26 ALBERT BOSCH Ainara 10042531551 5 20 0 20 25 11 25 Q
2 5 WITTEVRONGEL Lani 10065064954 0 20 0 20 20 10 20 Q
3 15 CREIGHTON Erin Grace 10111403571 0 20 0 20 20 12 20 Q
4 6 KOPECKY Lotte 10007350459 0 20 0 20 20 14 20 Q
5 25 GROVE S'annara 10074551756 13 0 0 0 13 1 13 Q
6 14 LYLYK Kiara 10080746521 8 0 0 0 8 8 Q
7 20 WOLLASTON Ally 10022056265 7 0 0 0 7 4 7 Q
8 19 PATERNOSTER Letizia 10015336387 7 0 0 0 7 13 7 Q
9 32 SEVCIKOVA Petra 10015336791 6 0 0 0 6 3 6 Q
10 27 ANGUELA YAGUEZ Eva 10041176379 3 0 0 0 3 6 3 Q
11 9 VAN DER DUIN Maike 10022697475 3 0 0 0 3 7 3 Q
12 24 TVEIT Nora 10019762116 2 0 0 0 2 5 2
13 30 SCHNEIDER Cybele 10115741087 1 0 0 0 1 8 1
14 13 TEMMEN Sina 10036461775 0 0 0 0 0 9 0
15 37 DOLEZ Lou 10075231867 0 0 -20 -20 -20 15 -20
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)
1 20 5 3 26 5
1 27 3 3 25 3
1 19 2 3 14 2
1 30 1 3 32 1
2 19 5 4 25 10
2 9 3 4 14 6
2 24 2 4 32 4
2 32 1 4 20 2
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IBTM 2024 |

CYCLING ®

Women Elite: Sprint 1/8 Finals

Race
Number |Name Team Place

Heat 1 50(SIBIAK Nikola Polish national team

43|LEDEME Lilou France National Team
Heat 2 48(MOHD ASRI Nurul Izzah Izzati Malaysia National Team

46|KRAUTH-IBARZ Thalia Individual

52(LOS Urszula Polish national team
Heat 3 - - -

41(WOLFS Zoé Belgian National Team
Heat 4 54|HUISMAN Ruby Dutch National Team

40|JENAER Valerie Belgian National Team

39(NICOLAES Julie Belgian National Team
Heat 5 —

45(SAVARD Emy Individual

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
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SUCI ==

RESULTS POINTSRACE

Gent

IBTM 2024

29/06/2024

Fédération de Cyclisme )

CYCLING

ME Omnium Quali H1

Pl Rid Spr. Lap Points Total FinishO Points  DNS
. laer Point L/ . Balance  Points rder PR B’;‘g
1 18 HAYTER Ethan Edward 10010182051 4 20 0 20 24 18 24 Q
2 35 TORRES BARCELO Albert 10005934360 13 0 0 0 13 1 13 Q
3 6 VANDENBRANDEN Noah 10064994125 11 0 0 0 11 12 11 Q
4 1 KOKAS Raphael 10035026882 9 0 0 0 9 3 9 Q
5 38 PERRETT William 10013692037 8 0 0 0 8 2 8 Q
6 14 HEIJNEN Philip 10022783058 8 0 0 0 8 4 8 Q
7 48 CONSONNI Simone 10007890730 6 0 0 0 6 11 6 Q
8 28 GATE Aaron Murray 10004405501 6 0 0 0 6 14 6 Q
9 16 BOUDAT Thomas 10007900026 5 0 0 0 5 9 5 Q
10 17 THOMAS Benjamin 10009104341 5 0 0 0 5 10 5 Q
11 36 VOGEL Alex 10015327495 2 0 0 0 2 5 2 Q
12 11 EATHER Kurt 10075185185 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 Q

13 12 MOORE Peter 10083785449 0 0 0 0 0 7 0
14 30 WOZNIAK Adam 10054308866 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
15 33 BENNASSAR ROSSELLO Frances 10039864556 0 0 0 0 0 13 0
16 4  HESTERS Jules 10010771226 0 0 0 0 0 16 0
17 BERNARD Thibaut 10070883136 0 0 0 0 0 17 0
18 24 CRISTA Daniel 10007390370 0 0 -60 -60 -60 15 -60
Pl Rid Spr. Lap Points Total FinishO Points DNS
. aer ; P
Point L/ . Balance  Points rder PR B’;‘g
21 FERRARI Agustin Roman 10096633404 0 0 -40 -40 -40 0 -40 DNF
2 8 HRISTOV Svetozar 10019353100 0 0 -40 -40 -40 0 -40 DNF
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)
1 6 5 3 6 5 5 1 5
1 17 3 3 18 3 5 35 3
1 36 2 3 17 2 5 38 2
1 48 1 3 28 1 5 14 1
2 28 5 4 48 5 6 35 10
2 14 3 4 16 3 6 38 6
2 16 2 4 14 2 6 1 4
2 18 1 4 6 1 6 14 2
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BUCI THR= IBTM 2024

Gent

Fédération de Cyclisme )

CYCLING

29/06/2024

RESULTS POINTSRACE

ME Omnium Quali H2

Pl Rid Spr. Lap Points ' Total FinishO Points DNS
. laer Point L/ . Balance  Points rder PR B’;‘g
1 3 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio 10016485839 5 20 0 20 25 9 25 Q
2 32 WALINIAK Konrad 10054658874 5 20 0 20 25 13 25 Q
3 31 BANASZEK Alan 10010994932 4 20 0 20 24 12 24 Q
4 2 WAFLER Tim 10035022337 3 20 0 20 23 15 23 Q
5 15 HOPPEZAK Vincent 10015508866 0 20 0 20 20 11 20 Q
6 37 VAN UDEN Casper 10022680503 15 0 0 0 15 1 15 Q
7 50 NAVAS MARCHAL Alvaro 10041175672 10 0 0 0 10 2 10 Q
8 20 WOOD Oliver 10008663700 9 0 0 0 9 10 9 Q
9 27 SCARTEZZINI Michele 10006891630 6 0 0 0 6 3 6 Q
10 13 ABMA Elmar 10023123467 6 0 0 0 6 16 6 Q
11 19 STEWART Mark 10009316327 5 0 0 0 5 6 5 Q

12 25 HUNTSMAN Eddy 10095689672 4 0 0 0 4 8 4
13 29 STEWART Campbell 10010750917 3 0 0 0 3 5 3
14 10 CARTER John 10115012072 2 0 0 0 2 4 2
15 22 DUQUE CANO Mateo 10084586004 0 0 0 0 0 7 0
16 23 KORNILOVS Vitalijs 10005436731 0 0 -40 -40 -40 14 -40
Pl Rid Spr. Lap Points ' Total FinishO Points DNS
. laer ; f
Point L/ . Balance  Points rder PR B’;‘g
5 DE VYLDER Lindsay 10009009866 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF
39 CHALEL Yacine 10025264440 0 0 -20 -20 -20 0 -20 | DNF
9 SALMON Martin Alexander 10053551660 0 0 -20 -20 -20 0 -20 | DNF
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)
1 19 5 3 37 5 5 32 5
1 3 3 3 25 3 5 31 3
1 27 2 3 50 2 5 29 2
1 13 1 3 29 1 5 20 1
2 20 5 4 13 5 6 37 10
2 2 3 4 20 3 6 50 6
2 3 2 4 50 2 6 27 4
2 31 1 4 25 1 6 10 2
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IBTM 2024 o D
207062024 T 12

Gent
RESULTS MADISON WJ Madison
Pl Rid Spr. FinishO Lap Points 7 Total DNS
. ider ; ;
Point | rder +/+ /- Balance 7P°'”t5 I;';‘g
1 8ROTTMANN/BRAUTIGAM 31 1 20 0 20 51
2 3VAN TONGEREN/ABMA 14 4 20 0 20 34
3 6DEMAY/CABOT 15 3 0 0 0 15
4 5ALMENA REQUENA/GRANANA SORLI 3 5 0 0 0
5 7WALCHER/BENEZET MINNS 3 6 0 0 0
6 1DE BUYSSER/VIERSTRAETE 7 0 0 0
7 4DOOCEY/DOLAN 0 8 0 0 0 0
8 2EXPEELS/KERKHOF 10 2 0 -20 -20 -10
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)
1 6 5 3 8 5 5 8 5
1 8 3 3 3 3 5 6 3
1 5 2 3 7 2 5 2 2
1 7 1 3 1 1 5 3 1
2 8 5 4 3 5 6 8 10
2 3 3 4 8 3 6 2 6
2 6 2 4 2 2 6 6 4
2 5 1 4 6 1 6 3 2
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IBTM 2024

ooy LoD
cYc L I N G Fédération de Cyclisme

Gent 29/06/2024
RESULTS MADISON MJ Madison
Pl Rid Spr. FinishO Lap Points VTotaI DNS
. ider ; ;
Point rder =/, A Balance 7P0|nts I;';‘g
1 10STELLA/SPORZON 33 1 0 0 0 33
2 8ALVAREZ MARTINEZ/SANCHEZ CORDOBA 25 2 0 0 0 25
3 13BUSSON/CHARRET 21 4 0 0 0 21
4 6 WESTBROEK/VAN SCHAIK 8 5 0 0 0 8
5 11BORTOLAMI/COSTA 7 3 0 0 0 7
6 9HOFIG/ESCH 5 6 0 0 0 5
7 5FUGGER/ZOBL 0 8 0 0 0 0
8 4\V/AN DYCK/FEYAERTS 0 10 0 0 0 0
9 12BURRELL/SALZWEDEL 0 7 0 -20 -20 -20
10 1AERNOUTS/VAN DAMME 0 9 0 -20 -20 -20
11 14FOSTER/VIDELA PAEZ 0 11 0 -20 -20 -20
12 2HUYSMANS/VAN STRUTHEM 0 13 0 -20 -20 -20
13 3BAECK/BERTELS 0 12 0 -40 -40 -40
14 7HOLMES/O CONNER 0 0 0 -40 -40 -40 DNF
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)
1 10 5 3 13 5 5 10 5 7 9 5
1 8 3 3 10 3 5 8 3 7 11 3
1 6 2 3 6 2 5 13 2 7 8 2
1 13 1 3 8 1 5 6 1 7 13 1
2 10 5 4 8 5 6 13 5 8 10 10
2 8 3 4 13 3 6 10 3 8 8 6
2 13 2 4 10 2 6 8 2 8 11 4
2 6 1 4 6 1 6 6 1 8 13 2
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VLAANDEREN -E5T 1882-

Women Elite: Sprint 1/4 Finals

Race Place [Place |Place
Number |[Name Team R1 R2 Decider
; 42 (KOUAME Taky Marie Divine France National Team 1 1
Heat 39(NICOLAES Julie Belgian National Team 2 2
Heat 2 53|DEGRENDELE Nicky Belgian National Team 1 1
54(HUISMAN Ruby Dutch National Team 2 2
Heat 3 52(LOS Urszula Polish national team 1 1
44(MICHAUX Julie France National Team 2
Heat 4 50(SIBIAK Nikola Polish national team 1 2 1
48|MOHD ASRI Nurul 1zzah Izzati Malaysia National Team 2 1 2

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
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BUCI THR= IBTM 2024

Gent 29/06/2024
RESULTS SCRATCH WE Omnium
PI. Rider Omnium points DNS/DNF/DSQ
1 23 STENBERG Anita Yvonne 10008956114 40
2 2 BAKER Georgia 10007808682 38
3 19 PATERNOSTER Letizia 10015336387 36
4 20 WOLLASTON Ally 10022056265 34
5 7 VAN DER WOLF Babette 10022797004 32
6 3 HESTERS Hélene 10107750917 30
7 6 KOPECKY Lotte 10007350459 28
8 16 GILLESPIE Lara 10016636692 26
9 11 CHEREAU Clémence 10067657076 24
10 18 CONSONNI Chiara 10015660026 22
11 10 ZAYED AHMED Ebtissam 10053580255 20
12 27 ANGUELA YAGUEZ Eva 10041176379 18
13 9 VAN DER DUIN Maike 10022697475 16
14 21 BOTHA Bryony 10009808906 14
15 32 SEVCIKOVA Petra 10015336791 12
16 22 SHEARMAN Emily 10015442279 10
17 15 CREIGHTON Erin Grace 10111403571 8
18 5 WITTEVRONGEL Lani 10065064954 6
19 14 LYLYK Kiara 10080746521 4
20 8 VAN BELLE Lisa 10023294128 2
21 25 GROVE S'annara 10074551756 1
22 26 ALBERT BOSCH Ainara 10042531551 1
23 36 GARAU ROCA Marina 10040302672 1

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 63

o

PG veovark EY liantis omEm (&
con:

29/06/2024 - 16:28:40

-7 l'l@l_’_lﬂ @Limar
cordia RaaS



BUCI THR= IBTM 2024

Gent 29/06/2024
RESULTS SCRATCH ME Omnium
PI. Rider Omnium points DNS/DNF/DSQ
1 28 GATE Aaron Murray 10004405501 40
2 31 BANASZEK Alan 10010994932 38
3 18 HAYTER Ethan Edward 10010182051 36
4 17 THOMAS Benjamin 10009104341 34
5 3 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio 10016485839 32
6 14 HEIJNEN Philip 10022783058 30
7 19 STEWART Mark 10009316327 28
8 48 CONSONNI Simone 10007890730 26
9 2 WAFLER Tim 10035022337 24
10 20 WOOD Oliver 10008663700 22
11 6 VANDENBRANDEN Noah 10064994125 20
12 35 TORRES BARCELO Albert 10005934360 18
13 15 HOPPEZAK Vincent 10015508866 16
14 37 VAN UDEN Casper 10022680503 14
15 16 BOUDAT Thomas 10007900026 12
16 36 VOGEL Alex 10015327495 10
17 50 NAVAS MARCHAL Alvaro 10041175672 8
18 1 KOKAS Raphael 10035026882 6
19 27 SCARTEZZINI Michele 10006891630 4
20 32 WALINIAK Konrad 10054658874 2
21 11 EATHER Kurt 10075185185 1
22 38 PERRETT William 10013692037 1
23 13 ABMA Elmar 10023123467 1
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CYCLING

VLAANDEREN

Fédération de Cyclisme

Women Elite: Sprint 1/2 Finals

IBTM 2024

= BN =
BUCI ™ it

-[5T.1682-

Race Place |Place |Place
Number IName Team R1 R2 Decider
Heat 1 42|KOUAME Taky Marie Divine France National Team 1 1
50]|SIBIAK Nikola Polish national team 2 2
Heat 2 53|DEGRENDELE Nicky Belgian National Team 1 1
cd 52|LOS Urszula Polish national team 2 2

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
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e BELGIAN =
_FD IBTM 20224 !UC' CYCLING

VLAANDEREN 571882

Men Elite: Sprint 1/2 Finals

Race Place |Place |Place
Number [Name Team R1 R2 Decider
Heqt 1 74|YAKOVLEV Mikhail Israél National Team 1 1
62|HELAL Rayan France National Team 2 2
Heat 2 79|RUDYK Mateusz Polish national team 1 1
€a 64|VIGIER Sébastien France National Team 2 2

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
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IBTM 2024

Fc

Gent 29/06/2024 :
RESULTS TEMPORACE WE Omnium
pL. Rider 3\;/);n Lap Points I'Dl'o.ta: FindishO Or;m. gzi I?or:\:s
‘ AT Balance OIS TCET " psQ (Place)
1 19 PATERNOSTER Letizia 6 20 0 20 26 15 40 76 (1) 0
2 2 BAKER Georgia 3 20 0 20 23 10 38 76 (2) 0
3 16 GILLESPIE Lara 3 20 0 20 23 13 36 62 (5) 0
4 20 WOLLASTON Ally 1 20 0 20 21 34 68 (4) 0
5 23 STENBERG Anita Yvonne 1 20 0 20 21 4 32 72 (3) 0
6 22 SHEARMAN Emily 1 20 0 20 21 18 30 40 (10) 0
7 6 KOPECKY Lotte 5 0 0 0 5 6 28 56 (6) 0
8 21 BOTHABryony 3 0 0 0 3 1 26 40(11) 0
9 9 VAN DER DUIN Maike 1 0 0 0 1 2 24 40 (12) 0
10 18 CONSONNI Chiara 1 0 0 0 1 7 22 44 (8) 0
11 27 ANGUELA YAGUEZ Eva 1 0 0 0 1 19 20 38 (13) 0
12 7 VAN DER WOLF Babette 0 0 0 0 0 5 18 50 (7) 0
13 26 ALBERT BOSCH Ainara 0 0 0 0 0 16 17 (16) 0
14 HESTERS Hélene 0 0 0 0 0 14 44 (9) 0
15 8 VAN BELLE Lisa 0 0 0 0 0 11 12 14 (18) 0
16 5 WITTEVRONGEL Lani 0 0 0 0 0 12 10 16 (17) 0
17 10 ZAYED AHMED Ebtissam 0 0 0 0 0 14 8 28 (14) 0
18 32 SEVCIKOVA Petra 0 0 0 0 0 20 6 18 (15) 0
19 36 GARAU ROCA Marina 0 0 0 0 0 21 4 5(20) 0
20 15 CREIGHTON Erin Grace 0 0 0 0 0 22 2 10 (19) 0
21 14 LYLYK Kiara 0 0 -20 -20 -20 16 1 5(21) 0
22 25 GROVE S'annara 0 0 -20 -20 -20 17 1 2(22) 0
pL. Rider 3\;/);n Lap Points I'Dl'o.tal FindishO Or;m. gzi I?or:\:s
) Balance  POINts roer " psa  (Place)
0 11 CHEREAU Clémence 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF 24 (9) 0
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)
1 2 5 23 9 16 13 2 17 19 21 6 25 21
2 8‘ 6 27‘ 10 9‘ 14 19‘ 18 19‘ 22 6‘ 26 21
3 6 7 16 11 19 15 20 19 22 23 6
4 2 8 16 12 19 16 19 20 21 24 6
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BUCI THR= IBTM 2024

Gent 29/06/2024
RESULTS TEMPORACE ME Omnium
pL. Rider 3\;/);n ‘ Lap Points VI'DI'o.taI FinishO Omn. gzi I?or:\:s
‘ +/+ - Balance  POING der | P DSQ  (Place)
1 17 THOMAS Benjamin 8 20 0 20 28 19 40 74 (2) 0
2 28 GATE Aaron Murray 6 20 0 20 26 16 38 78 (1) 0
3 3 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio 5 20 0 20 25 15 36 68 (3) 0
4 19 STEWART Mark 15 0 0 0 15 1 34 62 (4) 0
5 37 VAN UDEN Casper 1 0 0 0 1 12 32 46 (9) 0
6 13 ABMA Elmar 1 0 0 0 1 23 30 31 (13) 0
7 48 CONSONNI Simone 0 0 0 0 0 2 28 54 (6) 0
8 35 TORRES BARCELO Albert 0 0 0 0 0 3 26 44 (10) 0
9 18 HAYTER Ethan Edward 0 0 0 0 0 4 24 60 (5) 0
10 14 HEUNEN Philip 0 0 0 0 0 5 22 52 (7) 0
11 16 BOUDAT Thomas 0 0 0 0 0 6 20 32(12) 0
12 2 WAFLER Tim 0 0 0 0 0 7 18 42 (11) 0
13 36 VOGEL Alex 0 0 0 0 0 8 16 26 (15) 0
14 32 WALINIAK Konrad 0 0 0 0 0 9 14 16 (18) 0
15 15 HOPPEZAK Vincent 0 0 0 0 0 10 12 28 (14) 0
16 31 BANASZEK Alan 0 0 0 0 0 11 10 48 (8) 0
17 1  KOKAS Raphael 0 0 0 0 0 13 8 14(19) 0
18 38 PERRETT William 0 0 0 0 0 14 6 7 (21) 0
19 6 VANDENBRANDEN Noah 0 0 0 0 0 17 4 24 (16) 0
20 27 SCARTEZZINI Michele 0 0 0 0 0 18 2 6 (22) 0
21 20 WOOD Oliver 0 0 0 0 0 20 1 23 (17) 0
22 11 EATHER Kurt 0 0 0 0 0 21 1 2 (23) 0
23 50 NAVAS MARCHAL Alvaro 0 0 0 0 0 22 1 9 (20) 0
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

1 13 5 28 9 17 13 3 17 17/ 21 28 25 19/ 29 19/ 33 19
2 37 6 28 10 3| 14 28 18 17| 22 19 26 19 30 19 34 19
3 17 7 3 11 28 15 17 19 17 23 19/ 27 19 31 19 35 19
4 17/ 8 28 12 17/ 16 3] 20 3] 24 19 28 19/ 32 19 36 19
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RESULTS ELIMINATION
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Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Gent

Rider

WOLLASTON Ally
PATERNOSTER Letizia
KOPECKY Lotte

VAN DER DUIN Maike
BAKER Georgia
SHEARMAN Emily
GILLESPIE Lara

BOTHA Bryony

VAN DER WOLF Babette
ANGUELA YAGUEZ Eva
LYLYK Kiara
WITTEVRONGEL Lani
STENBERG Anita Yvonne
CONSONNI Chiara
ZAYED AHMED Ebtissam
CREIGHTON Erin Grace
GARAU ROCA Marina
HESTERS Hélene
ALBERT BOSCH Ainara
GROVE S'annara

Rider

SEVCIKOVA Petra
CHEREAU Clémence
VAN BELLE Lisa

10022056265
10015336387
10007350459
10022697475
10007808682
10015442279
10016636692
10009808906
10022797004
10041176379
10080746521
10065064954
10008956114
10015660026
10053580255
10111403571
10040302672
10107750917
10042531551
10074551756

10015336791
10067657076
10023294128

IBTM 2024

CYCLING
29/06/2024

WE Omnium

Omnium points

40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14

Omnium points

DNS/DNF/DSQ, Omn. Points
(Place)

108 (2)
114 (1)
92 (4)
74 (7)
108 (3)
70 (9)
90 (5)
66 (10)
74 (8)
60 (11)
25 (16)
34 (15)
88 (6)
58 (12)
40 (14)
20 (18)
13 (19)
50 (13)
21(17)
4(20)

DNS/DNF/DSQ, Omn. Points
(Place)

DNS 18(0)
24 (0)
14 (18)
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CYCING
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IBTM 2024

RESULTS ELIMINATION

Rider

THOMAS Benjamin

VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio
HAYTER Ethan Edward
CONSONNI Simone
GATE Aaron Murray
TORRES BARCELO Albert
HEIJNEN Philip

KOKAS Raphael
BOUDAT Thomas
WAFLER Tim

STEWART Mark
BANASZEK Alan

EATHER Kurt

VAN UDEN Casper
WALINIAK Konrad
HOPPEZAK Vincent
PERRETT William

VOGEL Alex

NAVAS MARCHAL Alvaro
VANDENBRANDEN Noah
ABMA Elmar

WOOD Oliver
SCARTEZZINI Michele

10009104341
10016485839
10010182051
10007890730
10004405501
10005934360
10022783058
10035026882
10007900026
10035022337
10009316327
10010994932
10075185185
10022680503
10054658874
10015508866
10013692037
10015327495
10041175672
10064994125
10023123467
10008663700
10006891630

29/06/2024

ME Omnium

Omnium points

40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14

CYCLING

DNS/DNF/DSQ, Omn. Points
(Place)

114 (1)
106 (3)
96 (4)
88 (5)
110 (2)
74 (8)
80 (7)
40 (13)
56 (12)
64 (10)
82 (6)
66 (9)
18 (20)
60 (11)
28 (17)
38 (14)
15 (21)
32 (15)
13 (22)
26 (18)
32(16)
24(19)
7 (23)

Communiqué-nr: 77

& $2oRL. A%' beGbank EY liantis OmEss

29/06/2024 - 19:02:32

l'l@l_‘_lﬂ #@Limar

concordia



Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

[ ] [
o | IYC| ==
CYCLING Fédération de Cyclisme IBTM 2024 . GYEL&!NG
VLAANDEREN '
Women Elite: Sprint Final Classification
Place | Number [Name Team UCI-ID Info
1 42 KOUAME Taky Marie Divine France National Team 10066161458
2 53 DEGRENDELE Nicky Belgian National Team 10009134956
3 50 SIBIAK Nikola Polish national team 10016111983
4 52 LOS Urszula Polish national team 10007793326
5 44 MICHAUX Julie France National Team 10081958819
6 48 MOHD ASRI Nurul Izzah lzzati Malaysia National Team 10053232065
7 39 NICOLAES Julie Belgian National Team 10065045049
8 54 HUISMAN Ruby Dutch National Team 10009900145
9 40 JENAER Valerie Belgian National Team 10110977983
10 45 SAVARD Emy Individual 10056270690
11 41 WOLFS Zoé Belgian National Team 10065055052
12 46 KRAUTH-IBARZ Thalia Individual 10147645296
13 43 LEDEME Lilou France National Team 10066333634
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CYCLING

VLAANDEREN

Women Elite: Sprint Finals

Fédération de Cyclisme

IBTM 2024

ol ltii

ELGIAN =

-ES1.1882-

Race Place |Place [Place Final

Number [Name Team R1 R2 Decider [Place
For 50|SIBIAK Nikola Polish national team 1 3
Bronze 52|LOS Urszula Polish national team 2 4
For Gold 42 KOUAME Taky Marie Divine France National Team 1 1
53(DEGRENDELE Nicky Belgian National Team 2 2
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Fédération de Cyclisme

CYCLING
VLAANDEREN

IBTM 2024 -UCI = CYCLING

Men Elite: Sprint Final Classification

ELGIAN =

-15T.1682-

Race
Place | Number [Name Team UCI-ID Info

1 74 YAKOVLEV Mikhail Israél National Team 10034964036
2 79 RUDYK Mateusz Polish national team 10009079382
3 62 HELAL Rayan France National Team 10015683567
4 64 VIGIER Sébastien France National Team 10010678569
5 86 HSIEH Nien Hsing CHINESE TAIPEI CYCLING ASS 10011141846
6 57 KOOL Daan Dutch National Team 10023427908
7 77 ROCHNA Daniel Polish national team 10015915559
8 89 SAHROM Muhammad Shah Firdaus Malaysia National Team 10009150215
9 61 DERACHE Tom FFC/ Van Rysel Roubaix 10026071156
10 76 MORO Stefano Italian National Team 10010715046
11 87 AWANG Mohd Azizulhasni Team Azizul 10004868370
12 59 VAN LOON Tijmen Dutch National Team 10023438921
13 85 GILLION Timmy VCESQY TEAM VOUSSERT 10073343195
14 81 SPIES Jean South-Africa 10007351671
15 88 SAHROM Muhammad Ridwan Team Azizul 10049101683
16 78 BIELECKI Maciej Polish national team 10005641037
17 80 SARNECKI Rafal Polish national team 10005953154
18 53 DE SCHRUVER Runar Belgian National Team 10065054244
19 70 VILAR Lucas Oscar Individual 10050089669

20
21 75 BIANCHI Matteo Italian National Team 10028995102
22 83 JURCZYK Marc Sprintteam Thiringen 10009178002
23 55 MERTENS Tjorven Belgian National Team 10065090317
24 51 NULENS Lowie Belgian National Team 10065132349
25 52 LEFEBER Mathias Belgian National Team 10010771428
26 82 MENG Kenneth Sprintteam Thiringen 10060379652
27 56 VINGERHOETS Yeno Belgian National Team 10065139423
28 54 VAN LAERE Thibault Belgian National Team 10065119013
29 60 CAPELLE Antoine Etoile Cycliste Tourquennoise 10072174852
30 71 BRACKE Théo Individual 10069363266
31 73 ZALAR Eduard Individual 10103764520
DSQ 63 LANDERNEAU Melvin France National Team 10010713329
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e BELOIAN ==
FC) IBTM 20224 !UC' CYCLING

VLAANDEREN -EST 1882

Men Elite: Sprint Finals

Race Place [Place [Place Final
Number |Name Team R1 R2 Decider [Place
For 62|HELAL Rayan France National Team 1 1 3
Bronze 64|VIGIER Sébastien France National Team 2 2 4
74|1YAKOVLEV Mikhail Israél National Team 1 1 1
For Gold - -
79|RUDYK Mateusz Polish national team 2 2 2
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RESULTS OMNIUM

Pl
1 6
2 20
3 16
4 19
5 2
6 9
7 23
8 22
9 18
10 7
11 21
12 27
13 10
14 5
15 26
16 15
17 14
18 25
19 36
Pl

1 32
2 11
3

4

Gent

Rider

KOPECKY Lotte
WOLLASTON Ally
GILLESPIE Lara
PATERNOSTER Letizia
BAKER Georgia

VAN DER DUIN Maike
STENBERG Anita Yvonne
SHEARMAN Emily
CONSONNI Chiara

VAN DER WOLF Babette
BOTHA Bryony
ANGUELA YAGUEZ Eva
ZAYED AHMED Ebtissam
WITTEVRONGEL Lani
ALBERT BOSCH Ainara
CREIGHTON Erin Grace
LYLYK Kiara

GROVE S'annara

GARAU ROCA Marina

Rider

SEVCIKOVA Petra
CHEREAU Clémence
VAN BELLE Lisa
HESTERS Héléne

IBTM 2024

10007350459
10022056265
10016636692
10015336387
10007808682
10022697475
10008956114
10015442279
10015660026
10022797004
10009808906
10041176379
10053580255
10065064954
10042531551
10111403571
10080746521
10074551756
10040302672

10015336791
10067657076
10023294128
10107750917

Spr.
Point

Lap Points

+/+ -/- Balance
20 0 20
0 0 0
20 0 20

0
0

20 0 20
0 0 0
20 0 20
20 0 20
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 -20 -20
0 0 0
0 -40 -40

Lap Points

+/+ -/- Balance
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Fc

Fédération de Cyclisme

CYCLING

WE Omnium

Total FinishO Omn. DNS
Points rder P. DNF

DSQ
38 16 130

19 1 127
32 3 122
5 17 119
3 5 111
31 2 105
15 9 103

22 11 92
24 7 82
2 4 76
2 68
0 6 60
0 14 40
2 15 36
3 12 24
0 10 20

-19 18 6
0 13 4

-40 19 -27

Total FinishO Omn. DNS

Points rder P. DNF
DSQ

0 0 18

0 0 24

0 0 14

0 0 50
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EUC = BElo == IBTM 2024

oo | >
CYEENG CYCLING e

Gent 29/06/2024

RESULTS OMNIUM WE Omnium

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

1 16 5 3 20 5 5 6 5 7 6 5
1 23 3 3 19 3 5 20 3 7 18 3
1 6 2 3 2 2 5 19 2 7 23 2
1 20 1 3 6 1 5 2 1 7 21 1
2 23 5 4 9 5 6 23 5 8 20 10
2 6 3 4 16 3 6 26 3 8 9 6
2 5 2 4 22 2 6 6 2 8 16 4
2 14 1 4 18 1 6 21 1 8 7 2
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WARNING - for cheating/collusion

AVERTISSEMENT - pour tricherie/entente en course/collusion

ADVERTENCIA - por engafio/ colusién
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RESULTS OMNIUM

Gent

IBTM 2024

29/06/2024

Fédération de Cyclisme )

CYCLING

ME Omnium

Pl Rid Spr. Lap Points Total FinishO Omn. DNS
. aer : . DNF
Point Points rder P.
+/+ -/- Balance DSQ
1 28 GATE Aaron Murray 10004405501 19 40 0 40 59 9 169
2 3 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio 10016485839 13 40 0 40 53 3 159
3 18 HAYTER Ethan Edward 10010182051 22 40 0 40 62 2 158
4 17 THOMAS Benjamin 10009104341 17 20 0 20 37 23 151
5 48 CONSONNI Simone 10007890730 7 40 0 40 47 4 135
6 14 HEIJNEN Philip 10022783058 13 40 0 40 53 133
7 19 STEWART Mark 10009316327 40 0 40 40 6 122
8 31 BANASZEK Alan 10010994932 0 40 0 40 40 11 106
9 35 TORRES BARCELO Albert 10005934360 11 20 0 20 31 1 105
10 16 BOUDAT Thomas 10007900026 7 40 0 40 47 7 103
11 2  WAFLER Tim 10035022337 1 20 0 20 21 13 85
12 37 VAN UDEN Casper 10022680503 5 0 0 0 5 5 65
13 15 HOPPEZAK Vincent 10015508866 0 20 0 20 20 21 58
14 32 WALINIAK Konrad 10054658874 3 20 0 20 23 10 51
15 1 KOKAS Raphael 10035026882 0 0 0 0 0 17 40
16 6 VANDENBRANDEN Noah 10064994125 2 0 0 0 2 22 28
17 20 WOOD Oliver 10008663700 0 0 0 0 0 19 24
18 11 EATHER Kurt 10075185185 0 0 0 0 0 12 18
19 38 PERRETT William 10013692037 0 0 0 0 0 16 15
20 50 NAVAS MARCHAL Alvaro 10041175672 0 0 0 0 0 14 13
21 13 ABMA Elmar 10023123467 1 0 -20 -20 -19 15 13
22 27 SCARTEZZINI Michele 10006891630 0 0 0 0 0 18 7
23 36 VOGEL Alex 10015327495 0 0 -40 -40 -40 20 -8
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)
1 14 5 3 3 5 5 28 5 7 16 5 9 18 5
1 28 3 3 17 3 5 17 3 7 48 3 9 32 3
1 48 2 3 6 2 5 3 2 7 14 2 9 16 2
1 17 1 3 13 1 5 18 1 7 3 1 9 28 1
2 17 5 4 37 5 6 18 5 8 18 5 10 35 10
2 14 3 4 28 3 6 28 3 8 17 3 10 18 6
2 28 2 4 14 2 6 17 2 8 28 2 10 3 4
2 3 1 4 35 1 6 14 1 8 2 1 10 48 2
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